SSPP66220033  //  SSPP66220055
330000mmAA//550000mmAA  LLooww  NNooiissee  CCMMOOSS  LLDDOO  RReegguullaattoorrss
210DSR00 2 Rev. 2.0.2
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
These are stress ratings only and functional operation of
the device at these ratings or any other above those
indicated in the operation sections of the specifications
below is not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum

330000mmAA//550000mmAA  LLooww  NNooiissee  CCMMOOSS  LLDDOO  RReegguullaattoorrss
210DSR00 5 Rev. 2.0.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Ambient Temperature
Range Lead-Free Package Packing Method Voltage Option
SP6203EM5-L-2-8/TR
-40°C≤TA≤+125°C Yes
SOT-23-5
Tape & Reel
2.8V
SP6205EM5-L/TR ADJ
SP6205EM5-L-3-0/TR 3.0V
SP6205EM5-L-3-3/TR 3.3V
SP6205ER-L/TR DFN8 ADJ
NOTE: For the most up-to-date ordering information and additional information on environment rating, go to
www.maxlinear.com/SP6203 and www.maxlinear.com/SP6205.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.